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±132 KV D/C Hansdiha to JasdihTransmission Line
Village - Baijandih,Tehsil: Mohanpur,Dist - Deoghar.
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Pillar_ID Longitude Latitude
1 86°50'39.8256"E 24°32'28.7268"N
2 86°50'39.7752"E 24°32'28.2768"N
3 86°50'38.994"E 24°32'28.2048"N
4 86°50'38.4792"E 24°32'29.8032"N
5 86°50'38.904"E 24°32'30.5232"N
6 86°50'39.1704"E 24°32'30.7572"N
7 86°50'35.1816"E 24°32'41.7804"N
8 86°50'34.4868"E 24°32'41.172"N
9 86°50'33.3564"E 24°32'42.2016"N

10 86°50'33.1656"E 24°32'42.7884"N
11 86°50'32.64"E 24°32'43.0152"N
15 86°50'26.7648"E 24°32'48.192"N
14 86°50'27.2724"E 24°32'48.948"N
17 86°50'25.1016"E 24°32'49.2468"N
16 86°50'24.9576"E 24°32'48.8184"N
12 86°50'31.9128"E 24°32'43.71"N
13 86°50'31.5492"E 24°32'43.8432"N
18 86°50'25.008"E 24°32'49.74"N


